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Developing Educator PD Plan

Use this Educator Professional Development Plan as a tool to guide a conversation between a supervisor and an educator to plan the educator’s professional goals and next steps. 

	Educator Professional Development Plan

	Program Name: 

	Plan Creation Date:

	Educator:

	SMART Goal: 

	ACTION STEPS: 

1.


2.


3.


4.


5.
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